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UNRESERVED(UR) - 7
7 7 CG Board Remarks
Cate  Marks / Other (Ncc/
Form NO. Name Fathers Name - % Beard NSS/
B . SPORTS)
1 252600338 LUBHI SAHU DEMAN SAHU OBC 97 CG
2 252601199 MIDH DARUDKAR DINESH BARUDKAR OBC 934 CBSE A, 95.26%
SONI SONI
3 252601684 ANJANA DARRO SAGAURAM DARRO ST 92.2 CG
4 25006178 ALISHA KOSHLE TORAN LAL KOSHLE SC 90.8 9-CG
5 252600735 KHUSHISINHA THAKUR RAM SINHA OBC 90.4 CG
6 252600382  TRIPTI SHUKLA RAMKUMAR SHUKLA GEN 90 CG
D HARSHITA
N 90
7 252600191 CHHATRI D BAIRAGI CHHATRI GE CBSE
8 252600530 SUPRIYA VERMA SUNIL KUMAR VERMA oBC 90 CG
9 25003619 POOJA PATEL PADMALOCHAN PATEL  OBC 89.8 9-CG
10 252600941 BHAVISHA ADIL MITHLESH ADIL 0BC 89.4 CG
11 252600102 RUPALSAHU ANESHWAR SAHU OBC 88.6 CG
DIKSHA BANJARE SANTOSH BANJARE SC 88.2 CG

12

252601142
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14

15

16

No.

10

25003584

252601350

25004145

25011292

Form NO.

252601781

252601026

252601574

252601793

252601562

25012643

25004905

Form NO.

252601208

252600247

252600973

25006947

252601757

25010262

25011509

252600980

252601753

25010485

SRISHTI SAHU

NISHA VERMA

APURVA
SAKHARWADE

SANJANA TANDAN

NARAYAN SAHU

DWARIKA VERMA

SANDIP SAKHARWADE

SANTOSH KUMAR
TANDAN

GEN

OBC

0OBC

SC

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS(OBC)

Cate
gory

OBC

0BC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Cate
gory

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Name Fathers Name
KAJAL VERMA PURNANAND VERMA
DIMPI DEWANGAN ARUN DEWANGAN
AANCHAL VERMA VERMA
TISHA SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR
NEHA PATEL KESHAW PATEL
DOLLY VERMA LOKNATH VERMA
VEDIKA SAHU KOMAL SAHU
SCHEDULE TRIBES(ST)
Name Fathers Name

CHANCHAL MAHADEV

RAMESHWAR  SINGH |
BHUMI NETAM NETAM
RUKMANI URSA LACHCHHU URSA
KHUSHBU BODHAN LAL

LACHHAN RAM

HARN

JHARNA RAWTE RAWTE

KHIRBHAN SINGH
REECHA DHR

Ll DHRUW

GARIMA THAKUR PANNALAL THAKUR
JHARNA TILAK RAM

SINGH
NISHA LAKRA MANUEL

ST

88

86

87.6

87.6

Marks

86.6

86.6

86

86

85.6

85.4

85.4

Marks

82.2

78.2

78

77.6

77

75

73

72.4

69.4

69.2

9-CG

CBSE A, 87.72%
48-1.CS.E

47-CBS.E.

CGBoard/  Remarks
Other  (NcC/ NSS/
Board SPORTS)

cG

CG
CBSE

CG
CBSE
9-CG
9-CG

CGBoard/

Other (l:ceénarks
Board / NSS/
SPORTS)

CBSE A, 83.84%

CBSE

CG

47-C.BS.E.
CBSE
9-CG
A

9-CG Certificate,

74.46%
CBSE
CG

9-CG
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13

14

15

16

No.

25010485 NISHA LAKRA MANUEL ST

25011496 MINAKSHI JAGESHWAR ST
BHUNESHWAR

252601501 YOGITA DHRUW PRASAD DHRUW ST

25012611 NIKITA DHRUW SHYAM DHRUW ST .

252600190 DALLY NAGWANSHI  RAKESH NAGWANSHI ST

252600522 SONALI BHOI YUDHISHTHIR BHOI ST
'SCHEDULE CASTE(SC)

Form NO. Name Fathers Name ::::
252601060  TRISHA ANANT ~ RAMESH ANANT SC
252600698  BINDIYA DHULCHAND SC
25008162 SIMRAN RAMESHAR SC
252601033 = PRERNA RAJ KAPUR SC

252601732  ANUPAMA KOTRE RADHESHYAM KOTRE SC

252600876  PREETI MANHARE LAXMAN MANHARE ~ SC

FREEDOM FIGHTERS' DEPENDENTS

Form NO. Name Fathers Name Cate
gory
25009078 SHREYA SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA GEN

PHYSICALY HANDICAPPED(PH)

Form NO. Name Fathers Name e

gory

25004945 POOJA RAHI KARTIK KUMAR RAHI SC
Y9 JHTY

o 2 kA

69.2

66

66.2

66

65

64

Marks

81.2

79.6

77

75

75.8

75.4

Marks

60.8

Marks
%

65

9-CG
A
47-C.B.S.E. Certificate,
67.32%
CBSE
47-C.B.S.E.
CG
CG

CG Board / Remarks
Other (NCC/ NSS/
Board SPORTS)

CG
CG
9-CG
CG A, 76.50%

CG

CBSE

CG Board / Remarks
Other (NCC/ NSS/

Board SPORTS)
Yes
9-CG freedom
fighter

CG Board / Remarks
Other (NCc/ Nss/
Board SPORTS)

Yes

47-CBSE ~ Dvwang
(PH), A

Certificate

_b.»s

‘ot D. B. Gat's P. G. Coingy

Raipur
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